E-SMART
Data sheet - rev. 1.0
rollon.com
ACTUATORS
AND SYSTEMS
E-SMART SERIES | Data sheet
rollon.comrollon.com

Ordering key 4
Features and advantages 5
Components and dimensions 6
Accessories 14
Use and maintenance 19
E-SMART SERIES | Data sheet
rollon.comrollon.com
Index
3
■ E-SMART
L 10 2R 02000 2R
03 = 30
05 = 50
08 = 80
10 = 100
14 = 144
Number of blocks - 1R = 1 block [SP1], 2R = 2 blocks [SP2], 3R = 3 blocks [SP3], 4R = 4 blocks [SP4]
Total length of the unit [mm]
Drive head - see pg. 14
Size - see from pg. 6 to pg. 13
Series
ORDERING KEY
Ordering example: L052R020003R
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left / right orientation
Right
Left
E-SMART SERIES | Data sheet
rollon.com4
The E-SMART linear actuators are designed to combine perfor-
mance, strength and versatility.
E-SMART features a self-supporting structure with a profile of ex-
truded and anodized aluminium. Several sizes are available ran-
ging from a width of 30 to 144 mm.
The carriage is made of machined anodized aluminium and is
guided and supported by a recirculating ball guide system featu-
ring one or more blocks.
The thrust force is transmitted by a steel reinforced, polyurethane
belt with AT pitch, which helps ensuring high load transmission
characteristics, compact size, low noise and smooth alternating
motion.
E-SMART features two symmetrical heads designed to allow the
highest freedom while sizing the application and mounting the
gearbox. Therefore, it is possible to assemble the gearbox on both
heads, on the right or left side, by means of a standard assembly
kit. This feature is also useful when the unit is assembled to be
part of a multi-axis system.
Preferred areas of application
These units are designed to suit a wide range of uses in different
technological sectors, particularly in environments that maintain
a good level of cleanliness. They offer a good balance between
performance, application versatility and cost efficiency. In addi-
tion, these actuators are ideal as parallel axes in a gantry system.
Performance characteristics
■ Available sizes: 30, 50, 80, 100, 144
■ Max. operating speed.: 4 m/s
■ Max. acceleration: 50 m/s2
■ Repeatability: up to ±0.05 mm
■ Profile material: Aluminium
■ Drive: Toothed belt AT pitch
■ Guide: Recirculating ball bearings
Standard accessories
■ Shaft
■ Synchronization kit
■ Fixing system
■ Sensors
■ Gearbox assembly kit
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

Tab.40
Fig.16
Type Code Height
adjustment
[mm]
E-SMART 144
G004673 8
G004675 8
Tab.38
 300
 150
 2
4
3,
30
 345
 210
 250
 150
Fixing systems for 144 profile
Fig.15
 300
 150  M12
 2
4
3,
30
 345
 210
 150
 250
Steel nuts to be used in the slots of the body. Fig.17
  L
  L/2
  H
  C
D
Fig.18
  L
  L/2
  H
  C
D
E-SMART SERIES | Data sheet
rollon.com16
Fig.19
Type B4
[mm]
B5
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
H4
[mm]
H5
[mm]
Proximity
diameter
Sensor dog
code
Sensor
proximity
kit code
E-SMART 30 30 30 30 30 15 30 Ø 8 G000847 G000901
E-SMART 50 26 30 15 30 32 30 Ø 8 G000833 G000838
E-SMART 80 26 30 15 30 32 30 Ø 8 G000833 G000838
E-SMART 100 26 30 15 30 32 30 Ø 8 G000833 G000838
E-SMART 144 31 50 25 45 52 50 Ø 12 G004652 G004653
Tab.41
Sensor